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Student Engagement, Representation and Communication Coordinators (SERCCs) 2018-19 
School of Psychology
Daisy Bradbury d.bradbury@worc.ac.uk 

School of Business
Business: Kate Dobson k.dobson@worc.ac.uk
Computing: Viv Bell v.bell@worc.ac.uk 

School of Sport and Exercise Science
Jaime Guinan j.guinan@worc.ac.uk 
School of Education
Karen Appleby k.appleby@worc.ac.uk 

Course Rep Coordinators:
Children and Families: Nicola Watson n.watson@worc.ac.uk 
Primary: Sharon Lannie s.lannie@worc.ac.uk 
Secondary Education: Suzanne Lawson s.lawson@worc.ac.uk 
Education and Inclusion: Allie Sewell a.sewell@worc.ac.uk 

School of the Arts
Alison Reeves a.reeves@worc.ac.uk 
School of Humanities
Lesley Spiers l.spiers@worc.ac.uk 
School of Allied Health and Community
Jo Lewis j.lewis@worc.ac.uk 
School of Nursing and Midwifery
Jenny Pinfield j.pinfield@worc.ac.uk 
School of Science and the Environment
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